
Prices include delivery on orders over £100382

FIRE 
RESISTANT 
CABINETS

• Cash rating £2000, valuables £20000. 
• AIS approved safe and secured by design approval. 
• Ideal in the office for the safe keeping of paper 

documents and valuables. 
• Independently tested and certified to EN 14450 S1 

by VdS test house. 
• Double wall construction with fire resistant fill. 
• Heavy duty 3-way locking mechanism. 
• Full height dog bar protects hinge side. 
• Standard locking - CEN/VdS approved double 

bitted lock and 2 keys. 
• Optional electronic locking, inner compartments 

and pull-out frames available. 
• Light grey finish complements any environment. 
• Includes delivery and placement to ground floor.

FILING CABINETS

No drawers 
2 
3 
4

PRICE 
 £297.60  
 £355.20  
 £392.80 

 REF 
1023 
1022 
1021 
1020 
1024

 Shelves 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4

Ext mm  
(H x W x D) 

860 x 600 x 520 
1220 x 600 x 520 
1580 x 600 x 520 
1950 x 930 x 520 

1950 x 1200 x 520

Int mm  
(H x W x D) 

690 x 490 x 405 
1050 x 490 x 405 
1410 x 490 x 405 
1780 x 820 x 405 

1790 x 1090 x 405

Wt approx  
kg 
95 

120 
145 
215 
245

 PRICE 
 £2002.22  
 £2308.05  
 £2505.63  
 £3668.03  
 £4218.09 

REF 
A0C2 
A0C3 
A0C4

Description 
Four drawer fire file 

key cabinet

Dims H x W x D mm 

1406 x 528 x 675

Weight kg 

266

PRICE 

 £2112.42 

REF 

FCFF4DFCK

FIRE RESISTANT 
FILING CABINETS
• High quality cabinet offering 60 minutes protection from fire at 950°C. 
• Designed for safe keeping of paper files. 
• Adjustable hanging rails accept foolscap, A4 or/and  

A5 hanging folders. 
• Flush handles to prevent injury. 
• Drawer capacity 49 litres (x 4). 
• Durable light grey finish will suit most environments. 
• Key locking c/w 2 keys. 
• Includes delivery and placement to ground floor.

These high quality cabinets at economical  
prices are manufactured to meet British standards 
for strength and stability.  
 
Available in three heights and in a choice of  
goose grey, black and coffee cream. 
 
• Fitted with anti-tilt device (prevents more than 

one draw being opened at the same time). 
• Modern flush, anti-snag handles. 
• Smooth easy running draws. 
• Central locking on all cabinets. 
• Specify colour with order.

FILING & FIRE RESISTANT CABINETS

Don't  
take any risks 

keep your 
documents 

safe!

Our expert says

Don't  
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documents 
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