FILING & FIRE RESISTANT CABINETS







FILING CABINETS

These high quality cabinets at economical prices are manufactured to meet British standards for strength and stability.

Available in three heights and in a choice of goose grey, black and coffee cream.

- · Fitted with anti-tilt device (prevents more than one draw being opened at the same time).
- · Modern flush, anti-snag handles.
- Smooth easy running draws.
 Central locking on all cabinets.
- . Specify colour with order.

REF	No drawers	PRICE		
A0C2	2	£297.60		
A0C3	3	£355.20		
A0C4	4	£392.80		



- High quality cabinet offering 60 minutes protection from fire at 950°C.
 Designed for safe keeping of paper files.
- · Adjustable hanging rails accept foolscap, A4 or/and A5 hanging folders.
- · Flush handles to prevent injury.
- Drawer capacity 49 litres (x 4).
- Durable light grey finish will suit most environments.
- Key locking c/w 2 keys.
- · Includes delivery and placement to ground floor.

REF	Description	Dims H x W x D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
FCFF4DFCK	Four drawer fire file key cabinet	1406 x 528 x 675	266	£2112.42



FIRE RESISTANT CABINETS

- Cash rating £2000, valuables £20000.
- · AIS approved safe and secured by design approval.
- · Ideal in the office for the safe keeping of paper documents and valuables.
- Independently tested and certified to EN 14450 S1 by VdS test house.
- Double wall construction with fire resistant fill.
- Heavy duty 3-way locking mechanism.
- Full height dog bar protects hinge side.Standard locking CEN/VdS approved double bitted lock and 2 keys.
- · Optional electronic locking, inner compartments and pull-out frames available.
- Light grey finish complements any environment.
- · Includes delivery and placement to ground floor.

REF	Ext mm (H x W x D)	Int mm (H x W x D)	Wt approx kg	Shelves	PRICE
1023	860 x 600 x 520	690 x 490 x 405	95	1	£2002.22
1022	1220 x 600 x 520	1050 x 490 x 405	120	2	£2308.05
1021	1580 x 600 x 520	1410 x 490 x 405	145	3	£2505.63
1020	1950 x 930 x 520	1780 x 820 x 405	215	4	£3668.03
1024	1950 x 1200 x 520	1790 x 1090 x 405	245	4	£4218.09

